
Start Club Name Year

1 Slovakia (SVK) Solymosy Jozef 2005

Solymosyová Silvia 2003

Domčeková Laura 2005

XI. Hungarian Open ‐ 2022.05.27‐29, Duna Aréna

SENIOR

Mixed Duet Technical

START



Start Name Club Year

1 Szczepańska Helena AZS OŚ Poznań (POL) 1968

2 Janowska Janina AZS OŚ Poznań (POL) 1992

3 Nagy Zsófia SYNUS SC 1993

4 Cselleng Klára  H2O SE 1984

XI. Hungarian Open ‐ 2022.05.27‐29, Duna Aréna

MASTERS

Solo Technical

START



Start Club Name Year

1 SYNUS SC Keszler Réka 1997

Péter Zsófia 1992

2 Aqualina SE Bartók Petra 1996

Fodor Réka 1992

3 H2O SE Vida‐Gombor Virág 1993

Kerekes Alexandra 1990

4 SYNUS SC Dr. Rádler Andrea Orsolya 1992

Szécsényi Natália 1993

5 BVSC Zugló Dr. Stumpf Kata 1989

Kiss Julia 1989

6 BHSE Nyírfás Nóra Orsolya 1993

Nyírfás Rebeka Zsófia 1992

Fenyőházi Patrícia 1995

7 Aqualina SE Dr. Vindisch Melinda 1994

Mikita Eszter 1995

8 BVSC Zugló Agócs Nóra 1993

Koltai Kinga 1993

XI. Hungarian Open ‐ 2022.05.27‐29, Duna Aréna

MASTERS

Duet Technical

START



Start Club Name Year

1 BHSE Kelemen Réka 2010

Szepesi Mia Korina 2010

2 Aquatic Group Hegymegi‐Barakonyi Adél 2011

Pataki Emma 2010

3 Aquabetta VG (CRO) Ana Kluk 2011

Cvita Perković 2011

4 Sirenia SE Réthi Lelle 2010

Kenyeres Kata 2011

5 Aquatic Group Bosznai Luca 2010

Nágel Hanna 2010

6 Aquabetta VG (CRO) Erin Pivac Matić 2011

Jana Duh 2011

7 Aquabetta VG (CRO) Ema Arbanas 2010

Lorena Hojan 2010

8 EVK (EST) Aleksandra Orlova 2010

Alisa Valtanen 2010

Aleksandra Piho 2011

9 Primorje Aqua Maris (CRO) NASTASIJA GARDIJAN 2010

TINA RAČIĆ 2010

10 Synchro Mladost (CRO) Korina Takač 2010

Karla Smoljanović 2010

11 BVSC Zugló Faragó Zsófia 2010

Kardos Nagy Janka 2010

12 AKDENiZ (TUR) Defne Gümüş 2010

Nil Şişmanoğlu 2010

13 EVK (EST) Ksenia Kuznetsova 2011

Margarita Hristaforova 2011

Camilla Murray 2011

XI. Hungarian Open ‐ 2022.05.27‐29, Duna Aréna

12U

Duet

START



Start Club Name Year

1 BVSC Zugló Koltai Kinga 1989

Vándor Csilla 1992

Prokaj Orsolya 1995

Blaskó Lili 1993

dr. Marschalkó Petra 1979

Juhász Emese 1992

Szále‐Kiss Kata 1976

Zala Borbála 1994

2 Aqualina SE Bartók Petra 1996

Fodor Réka 1992

Dr. Vindisch Melinda 1994

Mikita Eszter 1995

Faddi‐Iványi Ágnes 1992

Székely Kinga 1996

Takács Alexandra 1996

XI. Hungarian Open ‐ 2022.05.27‐29, Duna Aréna

MASTERS

Team Technical

START



Start Club Name Year

1 Slovakia (SVK) Solymosy Jozef 2005

Solymosyová Silvia 2003

Domčeková Laura 2005

XI. Hungarian Open ‐ 2022.05.27‐29, Duna Aréna

SENIOR

Mixed Duet Free

START



Start Club Name Year

1 BHSE Nyírfás Nóra Orsolya 1993

Fenyőházi Patrícia 1995

Nyírfás Rebeka Zsófia 1992

2 Aqualina SE Bartók Petra 1996

Faddi‐Iványi Ágnes 1992

3 SYNUS SC Keszler Réka 1997

Péter Zsófia 1992

4 SYNUS SC Dr. Rádler Andrea Orsolya 1992

Szécsényi Natália 1993

5 SYNUS SC Steiner Anna Borbála 1997

Dandé Fanni 1995

6 SYNUS SC Nagy‐Sándor Eszter 1996

Homonnay Csilla 1994

7 Aqualina SE Dr. Vindisch Melinda 1994

Mikita Eszter 1995

8 BVSC Zugló Vándor Csilla 1992

Prokaj Orsolya 1995

XI. Hungarian Open ‐ 2022.05.27‐29, Duna Aréna

MASTERS

Duet Free

START



Start Club Name Year

1 Aquabetta VG (CRO) Ana Mesarić 2008

Melita Mikulan 2009

2 EVK (EST) Veronika Nikiforova 2009

Amelia Kleštšova 2009

3 Delfinas (LTU) Austeja Vaitkute 2009

Rugile Poskeviciute 2009

4 BHSE Sándor Dalma 2008

Tóth Viktória 2007

5 KSP Sisak (CRO) Anastazija Pereković 2008

Marina Kapetanić 2009

Maja Crnobrnja 2008

6 Aqua Szinkronúszó SE Takács‐Taksonyi Luca 2008

Véghelyi Flóra 2009

7 EVK (EST) Luiza Stepanova 2009

Maria Mia Tridvornova 2009

Loora Kurgjärv 2007

8 Óbudai Szinkronúszó SE Jánosi Zengő 2008

Majoros Anna 2007

9 Klub Katalina Ljubljana (SLO) Maša Avramović 2007

Ula Mila Ivković Vlaj 2007

10 Czech Republic (CZE) KALVODOVÁ BARBORA 2008

TOMANCOVÁ ERIKA 2007

11 Czech Republic (CZE) HANUŠOVÁ AMÉLIE 2007

ELYSBERG IVANA 2007

12 Aquabetta VG (CRO) Lara Švabenic 2008

Mia Brzac 2009

13 H2O SE Molnár Adél 2008

Duhonyi Léda 2008

14 Hungary (HUN) Barbócz Blanka 2007

Bastianelli Angelika 2008

15 KUSP 25.maj (SRB) Jovana Petrović 2008

Lana Takić 2007

16 Kazakhstan (KAZ) Omirserikova Albina 2008

Zharkombayeva Milana 2008

17 Kaz. team  (KAZ) Merzlyakova Polina 2007

Voronkova Anastassiya  2007

Jamanchalova Dayana  2008

18 Czech Republic (CZE) GAZDOVÁ MAGDA 2008

ŠMIDOVÁ AMÁLIE 2008

URBÁNKOVÁ SIMONA 2007

19 Malta (MLT) Emily Ruggier 2007

Zea Montfort 2008

XI. Hungarian Open ‐ 2022.05.27‐29, Duna Aréna

15U

Duet

START



Start Club Name Year

1 Aquatic Group Pór Anna Szelina 2011

Pór Mátyás Benjámin 2011

XI. Hungarian Open ‐ 2022.05.27‐29, Duna Aréna

12U

Mixed Duet

START



Start Club Name Year

1 GYVSE Józsa Szonja 2006

Pintér Dorottya 2005

Nagy Réka 2008

Pintér Regina 2008

Schmelczer Amira 2004

Bozóky Petra 2005

Hegyi Lujza 2005

Kiss‐Gergely Sára 2007

Kovács Mira 2007

2 Aquatic Group Szabó Eszter 2004

Egedy Hanna 2005

Pap‐ Havas Fruzsina 2005

Széll Kata 2004

Szuhaj Hanna 2004

Rajnai Adrienn 2004

Harmath Lara 2006

Hock Dóra Hanna 2007

Horvai Lili 2007

3 KORALL SC Kismartoni Laura Csenge 2004

Kismartoni Hanga Eszter 2006

Győr Emma 2006

Kis Teodóra 2005

Kelemen Kamilla 2007

Lipcsey Luca Gabriella 2009

Puskás Réka 2009

Pelyhe Alíz 2009

4 Slovakia (SVK) Diky Chiara 2004

Keprtová Lenka 2005

Diky Nicol 2006

Ďurišová Tereza 2005

McDonnell Linda 2004

Domčeková Laura 2005

Italy Emily Rebecca 2005

Waterloos Laura Francis Ann 2006

Lukáčová Nina 2006

Vojtášková Viktória 2005

Sabajová Terézia 2005

Lőrinczová Linda 2005

5 BVSC Zugló Baczkó Eszter Gyöngy 2006

Baráth Lilla 2006

Tóth Zsófia 2005

Horváth Zsófia 2007

Juhász Barbara 2006

Pető Záli 2008

Pető Zoé 2006

Kovács Etessy Csenge 2009

Dudás Lilla 2006

Horváth Petra 2007

Börcsök Kármen 2006

XI. Hungarian Open ‐ 2022.05.27‐29, Duna Aréna

JUNIOR

Highlight

START



Start Club Name Year

1 Aqua Szinkronúszó SE Halassy Lili 2003

Számel Szonja 2004

György Zsanett 2006

Kollár Zsanett 2007

Lajkó Csenge 2006

Tarcsay Emma Dóra 2005

Vigh Petra 2006

Czinder‐Gali Hanga 2006

2 AZS OŚ Poznań (POL) Szczepańska Swietłana 2000

Kowal Wiktoria 2004

Leja Nikola 2004

Żakowska Jadzia 2008

Onyshchenko Polina 2006

Kalisz Maja 2004

Pietrykowska Ewa 2007

Raczkowiak Julia 2005

3 BVSC Zugló Bagossy Melina 2003

Belány Bodza 2002

Márványkövi Renáta 1995

Marx Dorottxa 2001

Varga Laura 2001

Kecskés Kira Olimpia 2004

Langer Alexandra 1995

Bugovics Bora 2022

4 Aquatic Group Sós Henrietta 2003

Széll Kata 2004

Szuhaj Hanna 2004

Szabó Eszter 2004

Rajnai Adrienn 2004

Egedy Hanna 2005

Pap‐ Havas Fruzsina 2005

Lázár Liza 2003

Harmath Lara 2006

Horvai Lili 2007

Hock Dóra Hanna 2007

5 Hungary (HUN) Hungler Szabina Mercédesz 2001

Farkas Dóra Linda 2003

Gács Boglárka 2003

Apáthy Anna 2003

Barta Niké 2005

Götz Lilien 2003

Hatala Hanna 2005

Regényi Adelin 2005

Taksonyi Blanka 2005

Szórát Léna 2005

Makai Cintia Molli 2002

Szakáll Panna 2005

XI. Hungarian Open ‐ 2022.05.27‐29, Duna Aréna

SENIOR

Highlight

START



Start Club Name Year

1 BVSC Zugló Dr. Stumpf Kata 1989

Kiss Julia 1989

Vándor Csilla 1992

Prokaj Orsolya 1995

Blaskó Lili 1993

dr. Marschalkó Petra 1979

Juhász Emese 1992

Zala Borbála 1994

Szále‐Kiss Kata 1976

XI. Hungarian Open ‐ 2022.05.27‐29, Duna Aréna

MASTERS

Team Free

START



Start Name Club Year

1 Cselleng Klára  H2O SE 1984

2 Nagy Zsófia SYNUS SC 1993

3 Nyírfás Luca Dorottya BHSE 1996

XI. Hungarian Open ‐ 2022.05.27‐29, Duna Aréna

MASTERS

Solo Free

START



Start Club Name Year

1 AKDENiZ (TUR) Defne Gümüş 2010

Nil Şişmanoğlu 2010

Defne Demirlenk 2010

Ezgi Yenilmez 2010

Eylül Buğlem Bora 2012

Ada Çarıklı 2012

Aslı Aksoy 2012

2 Synchro Mladost (CRO) Ana Perković 2012

Ema Čabraja 2010

Karla Smoljanović 2010

Klara Čabraja 2010

Klara Janković 2010

Korina Takač 2010

Maria Barilar 2010

Thalia Hudina Redžepi 2011

Tia Maček 2011

Tara Dmitrović 2010

3 BHSE Borza Viktória Zara 2010

Inotai Veronika Hanna 2010

Irvine Zsuzsanna Lindsay 2011

Kelemen Kamilla Bori 2010

Kelemen Réka 2010

Korponai Hanna 2010

Orbán Noémi 2011

Pohárnok Emma 2012

Szepesi Mia Korina 2010

Varga Ajsa 2012

Báthory Anna 2010

4 Aquabetta VG (CRO) Ana Kluk 2011

Cvita Perković 2011

Ema Arbanas 2010

Erin Pivac Matić 2011

Eva Zidar  2010

Jana Duh 2011

Lana Mikulec 2010

Lorena Hojan 2010

Neli Plepelić 2012

5 Synchro Mladost (CRO) Jana Junek 2012

Dora Plejić 2011

Anai Pavlaković 2013

Judita Mudrinić 2012

Karla Batarelo 2012

Laura Tomić 2011

Nora Mršić 2012

Petra Vrdoljak 2010

Rafaela Stanišić 2012

Sara Grgetić 2011

Aneli Kordić 2013

6 Primorje Aqua Maris (CRO) ELIN PETRIĆ 2011

EMA BOŽIĆ 2012

KATJA PERIĆ 2012

LANA MIŠKULIN 2010

MIA MAJSTOROVIĆ 2012

NADIYA PETRISHCHEVA 2010

NASTASIJA GARDIJAN 2010

NINA KHALILI 2010

TINA RAČIĆ 2010

NIKA DOBRECOVIĆ 2012

PETRA MARIJANČEVIĆ 2012

XI. Hungarian Open ‐ 2022.05.27‐29, Duna Aréna

12U

Free Combination

START



Start Club Name Year

1 Sirenia SE Szondi Léna 2007

Gidófalvy Ida Andrea 2007

Komáromi Panna Bóra 2007

Réthi Zille Anna  2007

Jáger Jázmin Bítia 2007

Császik Nóra 2009

Mód Blanka 2008

Miklós Mira 2009

Bánk Lili 2008

Banka Natasa 2008

2 Kaz. team  (KAZ) Goryushina Anzhelina 2008

Jamanchalova Dayana  2008

Zhumabekova Dayana 2007

Kalmurzayeva Makpal  2008

Khamazova Kamila 2007

Merzlyakova Polina 2007

Snegiryova Varvara 2008

Voronkova Anastassiya  2007

Knysh Yuliya 2007

3 BHSE Buday Virág 2009

Hajdú Emese 2008

Hetényi Lili Stella 2008

Kis Luca Sára 2008

Piller Zsófia 2009

Polony Milla  2008

Tóth Vivien Anasztázia 2008

Szepesi Jázmin Lili 2007

Szabó Dóra Júlia 2009

Szabó Lili Lujza 2007

Helfer Hanna 2009

Kalmár Anna Lenke 2009

4 Római Sz. SE. Tatai Petra 2008

Vági Larina 2007

Vári Mira 2007

Almádi Zsófia 2008

Jakus Blanka 2007

Kismarci Kíra 2008

Kisházi Júlia 2009

Szathmári Rebeka 2007

Neumann Kincső 2008

5 H2O SE Boros Szonja 2009

Janku Titanilla 2008

Molnár Adél 2008

Duhonyi Léda 2008

Fehér Gréta 2008

Halasi Luca 2007

Kátai Emma Hajnalka 2008

Nagy Herda Orsolya 2007

Bruder Luca 2007

Bruder Gréta 2010

XI. Hungarian Open ‐ 2022.05.27‐29, Duna Aréna

15U

Free Combination

START



6 Aquatic Group Szilágyi Hanna 2009

Fekete Szonja 2009

Bodnár Boróka 2008

Deák Blanka 2008

Sipos Emese 2008

Halmágyi Csenge 2008

Gutay Rebeka 2008

Gáspár Gréta 2009

7 BVSC Zugló Andók Petra 2009

Csilling Beáta 2009

Horváth Kamilla 2008

Bauer Dalma 2009

Farkas Anna 2009

Láng Szonja 2008

Szabó Szonja 2008

Kremlicska Csenge 2008

Kocsis Jázmin 2009

Polgár Petra 2009

Daczi Zsófia 2009

8 Orka SE Fésüs Fanni Napsugár 2008

György Izabel 2008

Hegedűs Kisó Boróka 2008

Mészáros Anna 2009

Pál Brigitta 2007

Pálinkás Noémi Ágnes 2008

Pinka Luca 2009

Szabó Anett 2008

Szakáll Sára 2008

Timár Amina 2008



Start Club Name Year

1 EVK (EST) Anastasia Kuldmaa 1977

Irina Moiseenko 1983

Jekaterina Kušnarenko 1981

Jelena Bespalova 1980

Natalja Kuznetsova 1985

Viktoria Domoskanova 1975

2 BVSC Zugló Agócs Nóra 1993

Koltai Kinga 1993

Dr. Stumpf Kata 1989

Vándor Csilla 1992

Prokaj Orsolya 1995

Blaskó Lili 1993

dr. Marschalkó Petra 1979

Juhász Emese 1992

Szále‐Kiss Kata 1976

Zala Borbála 1994

XI. Hungarian Open ‐ 2022.05.27‐29, Duna Aréna

MASTERS

Free Combination

START



Start Club Name Year

1 Római Sz. SE. Fábos Léna 2006

Almádi Zsófia 2008

Szathmári Rebeka 2007

Tatai Petra 2008

Vági Larina 2007

Jakus Blanka 2007

Kisházi Júlia 2009

Kismarci Kíra 2008

Németh Boglárka 2005

Neumann Kincső 2008

2 Kazakhstan (KAZ) Derussova Sofiya 2006

Gomer Yana 2005

Govorukhina Irina 2006

Islamova Irada 2006

Kolesnikova Darya 2006

Oplachkina Diana 2006

Sopiyeva Inara 2006

Saim Aiganym 2007

3 Orka SE Balogh Zsuzsanna 2007

Baranyai Magda 2006

Braun Hanga 2006

Csizmadia Nikolett 2007

Földi Zsóka 2006

Grozeva Szonja 2006

Mészáros Emese 2006

Poór Dóra 2007

Süveg Anna 2007

Tóth Bettina Bianka 2007

Burger Ágota 2007

4 Sirenia SE Kósa Borbála Anna 2006

Vida Lilla Viktória 2004

Tóth‐Varga Réka 2006

Valentovics Viktória 2005

Tousignant Rachelle 2006

Turjányi Virág 2005

Illés Enikő 2004

Komáromi Dorka Bea 2004

Fekete Lúcia 2006

Strelisky Rozi  2006

5 Szinkronoda Takács Laura 2004

Seres Júlia 2006

Küronya Kamilla 2004

Polák Hanna 2007

Szöllősi Luca 2007

Szöllősi Réka 2007

Horváth Adél 2008

Kővári Zoé 2009

Szabó Hanna 2009

XI. Hungarian Open ‐ 2022.05.27‐29, Duna Aréna

JUNIOR

Free Combination

START



6 Klub Katalina Ljubljana (SLOJana Zvonareva 2006

Neža Krivec 2009

Ana Jeram 2008

Anna Abrosimova 2007

Kalina Gregorski 2007

Katarina Dremelj 2008

Maša Avramović 2007

Ula Mila Ivković Vlaj 2007

7 BVSC Zugló Baczkó Eszter Gyöngy 2006

Baráth Lilla 2006

Tóth Zsófia 2005

Horváth Zsófia 2007

Juhász Barbara 2006

Pető Záli 2008

Pető Zoé 2006

Kovács Etessy Csenge 2009

Dudás Lilla 2006

Horváth Petra 2007

Börcsök Kármen 2006

8 H2O SE Teravágimov Virág 2004

Csarnai Mirtill 2006

Lakner Szidónia 2005

Nagy Zsófia 2005

Dudok Nina 2004

Antal Csenge Boglárka 2005

Gál‐ Beck Matilda 2005

Hirschler Zsófia 2004

Bálint Szonja 2006

Gubala Lili 2006

9 PSN Zrt. Asztalos Zsófia 2006

Szőts Tamara 2006

Bársony Lotti Luca 2004

Hegyi Emma 2008

Masa Kata 2004

Nagy Kincső 2006

Takács Panna Helka 2006

Albert Luca 2006



Start Club Name Year

1 Orka SE Holczmann Dóra 2001

Baranyai Sára 2001

Vigh Kamilla 2003

Fábián Lara 2004

Kertész Lili 2004

Mészáros Eszter 2004

Szabó Regina 1998

Szabó Virág 2004

Tőke Teodóra 1996

2 Aqua Szinkronúszó SE Halassy Lili 2003

Számel Szonja 2004

Guba Virág Lili 2005

György Zsanett 2006

Kollár Zsanett 2007

Lajkó Csenge 2006

Tarcsay Emma Dóra 2005

Vigh Petra 2006

Czinder‐Gali Hanga 2006

3 BHSE Kassai Dóra 2000

Hideg Réka 2001

Bánkuti Alexandra 2005

Értekes Lili 2003

Csöppű Dalma 2002

Kleinhappel Réka 2002

Glofák Flóra Panna 2004

Nyírfás Luca Dorottya 1996

Nyírfás Nóra Orsolya 1993

Fenyőházi Patrícia 1995

Simon Estella 2002

Zajzon Alexandra Fanni 2004

4 Hungary (HUN) Hungler Szabina Mercédesz 2001

Farkas Dóra Linda 2003

Gács Boglárka 2003

Apáthy Anna 2003

Barta Niké 2005

Götz Lilien 2003

Hatala Hanna 2005

Szakáll Panna 2005

Regényi Adelin 2005

Taksonyi Blanka 2005

Szórát Léna 2005

Makai Cintia Molli 2002

5 BVSC Zugló Bagossy Melina 2003

Batizi Hanga 2003

Belány Bodza 2002

Csilling Katalin 2004

Márványkövi Fanni 1996

Márványkövi Renáta 1995

Marx Dorottxa 2001

Tóth Hanna Léna 2003

Varga Laura 2001

Kecskés Kira Olimpia 2004

Langer Alexandra 1995

6 AZS OŚ Poznań (POL) Szczepańska Swietłana 2000

Kowal Wiktoria 2004

Leja Nikola 2004

Żakowska Jadzia 2008

Onyshchenko Polina 2006

Kalisz Maja 2004

Pietrykowska Ewa 2007

Raczkowiak Julia 2005
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SENIOR

Free Combination

START


